



Dublin 4 for 3 offer

2025-2026

General English Morning 15 hrs				
Week	Weekly price	Total price	Free weeks	Total Gross
1	€ 275.00	€ 275.00	0	€ 275.00
2	€ 275.00	€ 550.00	0	€ 550.00
3	€ 275.00	€ 825.00	0	€ 825.00
4	€ 275.00	€ 1,100.00	1	€ 825.00
5	€ 265.00	€ 1,325.00	1	€ 1,060.00
6	€ 265.00	€ 1,590.00	1	€ 1,325.00
7	€ 265.00	€ 1,855.00	1	€ 1,590.00
8	€ 265.00	€ 2,120.00	2	€ 1,590.00
9	€ 265.00	€ 2,385.00	2	€ 1,855.00
10	€ 265.00	€ 2,650.00	2	€ 2,120.00
11	€ 265.00	€ 2,915.00	2	€ 2,385.00
12	€ 235.00	€ 2,820.00	3	€ 2,115.00
13	€ 235.00	€ 3,055.00	3	€ 2,350.00
14	€ 235.00	€ 3,290.00	3	€ 2,585.00
15	€ 235.00	€ 3,525.00	3	€ 2,820.00
16	€ 235.00	€ 3,760.00	4	€ 2,820.00
17	€ 235.00	€ 3,995.00	4	€ 3,055.00
18	€ 235.00	€ 4,230.00	4	€ 3,290.00
19	€ 235.00	€ 4,465.00	4	€ 3,525.00
20	€ 235.00	€ 4,700.00	5	€ 3,525.00
21	€ 235.00	€ 4,935.00	5	€ 3,760.00
22	€ 235.00	€ 5,170.00	5	€ 3,995.00
23	€ 235.00	€ 5,405.00	5	€ 4,230.00
24	€ 200.00	€ 4,800.00	6	€ 3,600.00

25 Week Academic Year Promotion (25 Week Programme)

€2950 for AM

€2350 for PM

GE+Intensive/Conversation/IELTS/English for Work 21 hrs				
Week	Weekly price	Total price	Free weeks	Total Gross
1	€ 335.00	€ 335.00	0	€ 335.00
2	€ 335.00	€ 670.00	0	€ 670.00
3	€ 335.00	€ 1,005.00	0	€ 1,005.00
4	€ 335.00	€ 1,340.00	1	€ 1,005.00
5	€ 325.00	€ 1,625.00	1	€ 1,300.00
6	€ 325.00	€ 1,950.00	1	€ 1,625.00
7	€ 325.00	€ 2,275.00	1	€ 1,950.00
8	€ 325.00	€ 2,600.00	2	€ 1,950.00
9	€ 325.00	€ 2,925.00	2	€ 2,275.00
10	€ 325.00	€ 3,250.00	2	€ 2,600.00
11	€ 325.00	€ 3,575.00	2	€ 2,925.00
12	€ 265.00	€ 3,180.00	3	€ 2,385.00
13	€ 265.00	€ 3,445.00	3	€ 2,650.00
14	€ 265.00	€ 3,710.00	3	€ 2,915.00
15	€ 265.00	€ 3,975.00	3	€ 3,180.00
16	€ 265.00	€ 4,240.00	4	€ 3,180.00
17	€ 265.00	€ 4,505.00	4	€ 3,445.00
18	€ 265.00	€ 4,770.00	4	€ 3,710.00
19	€ 265.00	€ 5,035.00	4	€ 3,975.00
20	€ 265.00	€ 5,300.00	5	€ 3,975.00
21	€ 265.00	€ 5,565.00	5	€ 4,240.00
22	€ 265.00	€ 5,830.00	5	€ 4,505.00
23	€ 265.00	€ 6,095.00	5	€ 4,770.00
24	€ 250.00	€ 6,000.00	6	€ 4,500.00

25 Week Academic Year Renewal Promotion

€1950 for AM

€1750 for PM

4 for 3 promotion Terms & Conditions:

- Receive 1 extra week of full-time English tuition free for every 3 weeks booked.
- Offer valid for arrivals between 1st July 2025 and 7th December 2026.
- Cannot be combined with any other promotions or discounts.
- Only applicable to adult individual student bookings.
- Promotion is available for year-round courses only.
- Offer applies exclusively to UK & Ireland centres
- Price includes Tuition, Booking fee, PEL (Protection for Enrolled Learners), Medical insurance and TIE exam.